provided to the interested empanelled out station agencies. 
Key Events & Dates: 
As mentioned in the tender schedule 
Procurement of Document: 
The bid documents are available for download from https://wbtenders.gov.in. 
Venue and Deadline for submission of Proposal: 
Estimated amount of the work is Rs. 34,22,000/- (Rupees thirty four lakh twenty two thousand) including 
all Govt. taxes. Earnest Money of Rs.70,000/- (Rupees seventy thousand) only shall be deposited through 
NEFT or RTGS along with the offer. Offers not accompanied by the Earnest Money will be rejected. Earnest 
Money of the unsuccessful bidders will be refunded as per tender rule process mentioned at e-Tender